
Campus Security: 307-855-2143
Campus Services: 307-840-2342
AED Locations

LEGEND

Classrooms/ Labs/
Conference Rooms

Office Space

Auditorium

Other

Public Restroom

Wheelchair Lift

1. Intertribal Education & Community Center (ITECC)
•  University of Wyoming Outreach

2. Robert A. Peck Arts Center
•  Art • Theatre • Music

3. Main Hall 
•  Classroom Wing • Library • Administration Wing
•  Foundation • Rustler Central (Enrollment Services) 

4. Wyoming PBS
5. Student Center

•  Rusty’s Corner (Food Court) • The Grind (Coffee shop)
•  Mailroom • Bookstore

6. Rustler Gym
7. Health & Science Center
8. Boiler Plant
9. Physical Plant
10. Maintenance Shop
11. Professional-Technical Center (Pro-Tech)

•  Welding • Automotive • Cosmetology • R-Recreation
12. Rustler Ag & Equine Complex (RUSLR)
13. Mote Hall
14. Residence Hall
15. East Apartments
16. West Apartments

CAMPUS BUILDINGS

1

ATT COURT  

3
2

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13
1415

16

 

 
 

STUDENT HOUSING PARKING

ARTS CENTER
PARKING LOT

HEALTH & SCIENCE
PARKING LOT

STUDENT CENTER
PARKING LOT

PRO TECHPARKING LOT
 

MORFELD  DRIVE

HILL  S
TREET

US  HIGHW
AY  26 

M
O

RF
EL

D
  D

RI
V

E

TO COLLEGE VIEW DR

PECK AVENUE

CIRCLE DRIVE

121

130

138

137

125

159

157

158

157C 156

152

153

154

155

160

Gallery

Main 
Entrance

Outdoor
Kiln

Outdoor
Art Court

104

106

114

114A
102103

101105

113112111

109 110

124
Auditorium

Green 
RoomScene Shop

Lower Level

134A134B 134

133132135

136

ART101 Office
ART102 Office
ART103 Office
ART104 Classroom
ART105 Media Room
ART106 General Studio
ART109 Sculpture Studio
ART110 Sculpture Studio
ART111 Tool Room
ART112 Sculpture Lab
ART113 Ceramics Lab
ART114 Photo Lab
ART114A Dark Room
ART124 Auditorium
ART125 Dressing Room
ART130 Box Office
ART132-6 Offices
ART137 Classroom
ART138 Dance Studio
ART154 Practice Rooms
ART156 Piano Lab
ART157 Music Rehearsal Hall
ART158 Recording Studio
ART159 Fought Music Library

Robert A. Peck Arts Center


